
Friday Night
F  sh Fry

Fish Tacos (3)         $12.50
Does not include fries

Fried Clams            $11.50 
Served with fries, tartar sauce
and lemon wedges

Lobster Roll            $15.95
Served with fries

Fries                              $3.50

Cod 2pc
Sautéed Cod 2pc 
Walleye
Bluegill
Coconut Shrimp
Sautéed Shrimp
Vegetarian Fish Plate

Dinners

Handhelds

All Dinners come with
a roll, sumac honey
butter, house made
coleslaw, house
made tartar & fries

Please order
outside at the
mobile unit for

food. Thank you!

$17.95
$17.95
$19.95
$18.95
$17.95
$17.95
$16.95


